
Now hiring for winter term jobs 
in Campus Recycling! 

Campus Recycling now hiring ONLY 
work study/ tech fee funded students 
for positions beginning January. 
Contact Campus Recycling at 
346-0961. Leave message with a 
mailing address and phone number. 

Science Laboratory Preparator 
Green Organic Chemistry, University 
of Oregon Chemistry Department in 
Eugene. Information about minimum 

«ialifications, description of duties, 
(plication procedures available at 

http://hr.uoregon.edu/jobs; or call 
(541)346-2963, TTY (541)346-0852. 
Vplicatiop.- deadline 12/3/01. 
AA/EO/ADA institution committed to 
cultural diversity. 

This space for rent. 
Call 346-4343 

Dancers wanted. Will work around 
school schedule. Earn high income. 
Short hours. Apply at the Silver Dol- 
lar Club. 2620 W. 10th PI. 

Attention work from home 
Internet/mail order up to $7000/mo. 

(800)257-1491 
www.hmbizforyou.com 

WILLAMALANE 
PARK AND RECREATION 

DISTRICT 
PROGRAM LEADER -Little Kids 
Club. Plan, organize and oversee 
program activities for preschool- 
age children. $8.65-$11.25/hr.20- 
30 hrs/wk. 
ACTIVITY LEADERS Kids Club 
Supervise and develop program 
activities for elementary school- 
age children. $7.39-$9.61/hr. 20- 
30 hrs/wk. 
Required job application packets 
and detailed job descriptions are 
available at the Willamalane Me- 
morial Building Community Cen- 
ter, 765 A St. Springfield, Or 
97477. Application deadline is Fri- 
day, 11/30/01, at 5 p.m. Drug-free 
workplace. EOE. 

NOW HIRING: New hip restaurant in 
campus area. Looking for Fun, Ener- 
getic, Reliable people. Cooks, cash- 
iers, etc. Fax resume to ATTN: Jeff 
Alie/Philly Grill. 541-342-7867. 

205 HELP WANTED 
Wanted 

Serious people to work at home. 
$1500-$7000/mo. 

PT/FT 1800-951-7084. 
www.homeboundbiz.com 

Attention: Work from home. 
Up to $25.00-$75.00/hr PT/FT. 

Mail order Internet. (877) 296-0953. 
www.HappyWorkingAtHome.com 

Wanted: Leaders, Trainers and 
Coaches. Earn up to $ 1897/mo. Part 
time. 431-4047. 
BASKETBALL; CLINIC INSTRUC- 
TORS NEEDED to teach kindergart- 
en & first graders. Six Saturdays, 
Jan. & Feb. For info call 686-9622. 

Attention Work from Home 
$1500mo/PT, $5000mo/FT 

Mail Order Internet, 888-442-3927 

Morning Person? 
MAKE SOME EXTRA CASH! 

Now Hiring for Winter Term! 

Deliver the Oregon Daily Emerald 
6;00-8:00am, Mon.-Fri. Requires 
your own reliable vehicle. 

Work study ok. Apply in person, 
Mon.-Fri„ 8-5, 300 EMU 

The Oregon Daily Emerald is an 
equal opportunity employer com- 
mitted to a culturally diverse work- 
place. 

Work From Home. $1,000-$5,000 
PT/FT. Free Book/Full Training. 800- 
210-5687. 

_ 

REFEREES NEEDED for YMCA 
winter elem. basketball. Weekends. 
$9/game. Season runs Jan. 12 
Mar. 9. Training mtg Nov. 29, 7:30 
pm. Call Shawn 686-9622 ext. 230. 
COACHES NEEDED for YMCA win- 
ter elem. basketball. Earn up to 3 
credits. Season runs Jan. 12 Mar. 
9. Mandatory mtg. Nov. 29, 6:30 pm. 
Call Shawn 686-9622 ext. 230. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
3 bdrrn, 2 ba, huge fenced yard, 
tons of parking. On bus route, pets 
ok. Avail. 12/1/01 6/30/02 
$1200/mo. 954-3817, 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
2 bdrms, $630, 1 block from UO, fur- 
nished. Avail. Now! Parking avail. 
484-9922. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail. Now! 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

Two bdrrn furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$495/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318 

UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 
Bus route to campus. 
Call now! 

541-338-4000 
www.capstone-dev.com 

if 

Fresh-Baked Bread 
by the leaf 

or by the slice 

GREATFUL 
=B-R-E-A-D^ 

EMU Fish Bowl • Main Floor 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (Nov. 19). You're awesome 
this year. You'll quickly and effectively use what 
you know. What you don't know now, you'll 
learn. Manage your resources carefully The 
money will tend to come in big lumps. Save 
what you can for the lean times. Somebody at 
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

1411 A Street 
Springfield, OR 97477 

Sorry No Pets 
Only 2.5 miles from UofO 

On bus line 
1*2 

Bedroom Units 
Call TODAY for Special! 

746-9036 

Centr’e Court Village 
3667 Main Street 

Springfield, OR 97478 
Sorry No Pets 

1*2 
Bedroom Apt. Homes 

All w/dishwasher & disposals 
Free Expanded TV Cable 

741-4726 
1149 Ferry 

The Firtree Apartments 
Very close to campus! Only a few 1 

and 2 bedrooms left! Completely 
remodeled, fully applianced, 

laundry, covered parking available. 
Now renting for fall term- $525/$595. 

Call 684-0515. 

SPACIOUS 1 BEDROOM, 850 sq. 
ft., gas fireplace, laundry hookups, 
covered parking, free cable, exer- 
cise room, tennis/basketball court, 
low energy cost & “super-good- 
cents” constructed $650.00 Cen- 
tennial & Kinsrow. 342-5735. 

THE 
TREETOPS 
1933 Garden Avenue 
• 1 bedroom 1 bath 

750 sq. ft. $650/mo. 
$500 deposit 

• Private balcony with view 
of the Willamette River 

• Dishwasher, disposal, 
range, refrigerator, 
microwave, fireplace 

• Free on-site laundry 
• Free water, sewer & g 

garbage services s 

Mallard Properties 
465-3825 

Oak Creek, South Gate, and 
Hampton Apartments. 1, 2 & 4 
bdrm flat/townhouse style apts. Ex- 
cellent Move-In Special/Free Rent! 
W/D. Call Willis 344-6540. 

1730 Hilyard Alley C2 studio 
$415/month; $350 deposit 

Call 465-3825 

NO RENT TILL 
JAN. 1ST!! 

On select 3 Bed 2 Bath 
Luxury Apt. Homes 

Valley River Court Apartments 
4300 Goodpasture Loop 

• Washer/Dryer 
• 24 Fitness Center 

• Small pets Welcome 

DON’T WAIT-CALL TODAY! 
(541)334-6760 

WWW.CTLAPARTMENTS.COM 

www.dailyemerald.com 
PROSPECT PARK 

484-6553 
Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 
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(Winter Term! 

Laundry, Parking 
Cali 485-7776 or 485-4029 

(hn Klein Property fiJymf. LLC g 
*185-7776 • f30f ferry 
West Hills Village 

1459 City View 
Eugene, OR 97402 

Sorry No Pets 
1*2*3 

Bedroom Units 
Guaranteed Rents 
w/o Lease 2 years. 

Check Us Out. 
344-3311 

1 block to UO, parking/laundry. Qui- 
et policy, no pets. $250/mo. Alder 
St. Quads. 1360 Alder, 345-5949. 

FREE RENT 
NICE QUADS 

walk to campus/laundry room 
security gates 

$275-$295-$315 
school year lease or month/month 

Call Bruce 485-5426 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341-9434 

Rooms for rent, fraternity recruit- 
ment, rent includes food and utilities. 
343-3779, leave message. 

ROOM FOR RENT AVAILABLE 
NOW. Drug-free household with a 
great backyard in Whitaker area. 
Share kitchen and bath. W/D. 
$275.00 rent plus 1/3 utilities. 
Leave msg for Ali @ 726-4271. 

SICK OF YOUR ROOMMATE? 
Co-ed Boarding house has 9 rooms for 

immediate lease Across from Knight library 
5 minutes to classes! 

LARGE SINGLE ROOMS INCLUDE: 

J • Free utilities 
I • Free high speed internet 
I • Free cable TV in every room 

, 
• Meals 6 days a week 

I • Lounge area with big screen TV 
j • Pool table 
J • Huge party room 
| • Weekly house cleaning service 

NO RA‘s! 
NO Commute Time 

L $595 to $630/month (save $250!) I 
P Zi off 1” months rent with this ad. 

_Call Devon683.5880. 

450 E. 14th Campus Rooms For 
Rent- New paint, new carpets, 
shared kitchen and bathrooms. All 
utilities paid. $375/350+deposit 
&LMR. Bell Real Estate 630 River 
Road Eugene. 688-2060 

2140 Harris 
3 blocks to UO. Lots of light. $295- 
$310 includes utilities and kitchen 
use. Lease. Laundry available. Sorry 
no pets. No smoking. 688-2060. 
Room for rent. Mstr. bdrm, own 
bath. Share w/2 grads. Great loca- 
tion. $340/mo. + 1/3 util. 434-6247. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Lovely large quiet 2 bdrm. Applian- 
ces + W/D. Patio, parking, 5 blks W. 
of UO. $800/deposit. (541)756-7122. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Looking for friendly female room- 
mate to share spacious 2 bdrm apt. 
$295 + util. 19th & Alder, 434-6542 

1 Room in 3 bedroom house, 5 min. 
from UofO. $250/mo. + 1/3 utilities. 
Eric 343-8425. 

Female roommate wanted, 1 bdrm 
in beautiful 5 bdrm house, 60 ft 
from campus, living room, dining 
room, kitchen, w/d. Personal bath & 
personal parking space. $440/mo. + 
small utility bill. Need to fill space in 
3 wks. 513-9099. 

Female roommate wanted 2 share 
2 bedroom 1 bath apartment. Avail 
1/1/02 $347.50/mo. +1/2 utils. Meg- 
an 434-6494. 

5 bedroom near campus seeks one 
roommate. $300+utils. W/D includ- 
ed. Yard and parking. 484-1332. 

The EMU Child Care and Develop- 
ment Centers announce that we par- 
ticipate in the USDA program. Nutri- 
tious meals will be made available to 
all enrolled children without regard 
to race, color, national origin, sex, 
religion, age or disability. Any per- 
son who believes he/she has been 
discriminated against in any USDA 
related activity should immediately 
write USDA, Director, Office of Civil 
Rights, Room 326-W, Whitten build- 
ing, 14th and Independence Ave- 
nue, SW, Washington, D.C. 20250- 
9410 or call (202) 720-5964 (voice 
and TDD). 
r 

Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-$2,000 this semester 
with the easy Campusfundraiser 
.com three hour fundraising event. 
Does not involve credit card ap- 
plications. Fundraising dates are 
filling quickly, so call today! Contact 
Campusfundraiser.com at (888) 
923-3238, or visit 
www.campusfundraiser.com 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl ©juno.com 

Experienced academic editor and 
English teacher will edit/proofread 
your thesis or journal article. Cam- 
pus pick up and delivery. Call 
NorthStar Writing & Editing. 344- 
8386. 

Auto Glass Connection Inc. 
Serving U of O campus. 

Fast, Free mobile service. 
Call 607-6299, 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

290 HEALTH & FITNESS 
Excellent Holistic Therapeutic Re- 
laxation Massage. Student rate: 
$25/hr. Hot towels, oils, stones, aro- 
matherapy. Exp. LMT. 431-7095. 

off the mark by Mark Paris 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Post-grad 
pursuit 

4 Sourish 
10 Takeoff 
14 Slip up 
15 Parish clergyman 
16 African lily 
17 In the past 
18 English version of 

French, e g 
20 Participate in a 

10K 
21 Orbiting loc. 
22 African antelopes 
23 Desert of Israel 
25 Ms. McEntire 
27 Swindles 
30 Coarse files 
35 Pin box 
37 Baldwin brother 
38 Fracas 
39 Fort Knox fill 
40 _firma 
42 _and shine! 
43 Amorous starer 
45 Long time 
46 Small particle 
47 Authority to 

decide 
48 U S. illustrator 
50 Perfume cloud 
52 In want 
55 Inundates 
59 Auto gear: abbr 
61 Lobster eggs 
62 Semiprecious 

blue gem 
65 Lodging house 
66 Yoked pair 
67 Suitable as food 
68 Bottom line 
69 Combustible pile 
70 Conical abodes 
71 Hit by Collective 

Soul 

DOWN 
1 Benefit from 

tutoring 
2 Bicker 
3 Illegally 
4 On the go 
5 Bad dogs 
6 Gershwin and 

7 Ex-QB Marino 

8 “_Now or 

9 Show-biz notable 
10 Information 
11 Lena or Ken 
12 Victuals 
13 Marshes 
19 Cause anxiety 
24 Slurs over 
25 Put back up 
26 Mortgage 

condition, often 
28 Break bread 
29 Rids of dirt 
31 Infuse with 

oxygen 
32 Traveling like a 

snake 
33 Cash in Chile 
34 Appear to be 
35 Swelled heads 
36 Ovid's outfit 
41 “...have you 

44 Easy wins 
49 Views with 

jealousy 

Solutions 
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ilEIQ □□□ □□□□□□ 

Bgsan □□□□□0 CHOU 
HHEH3 HBBnan □□El 

51 Archipelago 
member 

53 Beneficiary 
54 Streisand film 
55 Spill over 
56 Lustrous 
57 Mime 

58 “_eyes have 
seen tne glory...” 

59 Barker's mark 
60 French pronoun 
63 Summertime 

cooler 
64 Postal code 


